27 June 2004 Sunday

99th Race Starts At:17:30

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

Horse Name
KEREMKOC(2)

SCREAMTO SCREAM(3) (IRE)
LIMYRA7) (IRE)
VENUSKIZI(8)

ANGEL'S SONG(5)
FERNANDO(1)

BUCKNELL(6)

TANTALIS(4)

3.)15.400 ¢
3.)3.080 ¢

Owner
C.SAMLI

TAVCI

I.E.KURAL
B.OZGUR
B.SOYSAL

S.TASBEK

ATE. SALTUKOGLU  KOZTURK

Race Result
G3 58 kg, 58 kg,
1.)77.000 t 2.)30.800 ¢
1.)15.400 & 2)6.160 ¢
Age Sire Dam Weight Jockey

4pobh MAJESTICENDEAVOUR' (CAN)- TURNTOGOLD 58  MKAYA KER. BASKOG
4yobh DRDEVIOUS (IRE) - MY FIREBIRD (GB) 58 E.CANKILIC MUR. CAVCAV
4yobm  DEFINTEARTICLE (GB) - FOXY FARY (IRE) 56,5 TKOLCUOGLU M HAN.SAHIN
4yo bm  WOLF (CH) - BENSU 56,5 N.SEN A MER. KAYA
6yo bm  MANILA (USA) - HARIKA V 56,5 E.YAWZ DAV. FRANCO
5yochh SABREHLL (USA) - SARAHS LOVE (GB) 58 H.KARATAS MER. TASBEK
4yobm  DOYOUN(IRE) - RO-RO 56,5 KTOKACOGLU
4yochh ALFROYAL (IRE) - BOSTON VIEW (IRE) 58 SBOYRAZ

Pick three( ) :10,81 b, Quinella( ) :5,15 b, Exacta( ) 7,90 b, Trifecta( ) 4,41 ©

SEN. GUMUSDERE  MSACAN

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

1.54.92

1.55.03

1.55.16

1.55.77

1.56.05

1.56.57

1.57.05

1.58.92

1900 Turf

240
2,15
9,00
12,60
5,55
3,20
8,65

4,05

4)7700 &
4)1540 ¢

5

7

Ankara Racecourse (22nd Day)

124

112

118

79

115

125

114

105



